
 

Experian Public 

Assessed Technical Providers List 

Below is a list of Technical Providers (TP) that have undergone an Experian Third Party Security assessment for a 

specific business opportunity, system or environment. Please note that this list only reflects Technical Provider’s 

completion of an Experian Third Party Security assessment and does not speak to the Technical Provider status in 

meeting Experian legal / contractual requirements. 

Experian Third Party Security assessments are required when your company or your end users intend to use a TP’s 

architecture to receive, store, process and / or deliver Experian information. An assessment is also required for any 

entity that takes receipt of Experian information on behalf of your company (e.g. Agent of End- User). If you or your 

end users would like to use a Technical Provider, or if you have any questions, please contact your Experian 

representative as each opportunity must be reviewed on a case-by-case basis. 

Company Name URL 

3530 Technologies LLC www.3530tech.com 

Abrigo www.abrigo.com 

Access Softek www.accesssoftek.com 

Affordit www. affordit.com 

Agreement Express, Inc. www.agreementexpress.com 

Alacra, Inc. www.alacra.com 

Aliaswire, Inc. www.aliaswire.com 

Amsive ILIN, LLC  www.coreorg.com 

Avantus LLC www.avantus.com 

BakerHill Solutions www.bakerhill.com 

Bectran, Inc www.bectran.com 

BorrowWorks www.borrowworks.com 

Better Business Partners – iCreditVision www.icreditvision.com 

Biz2Credit www.biz2credit.com 

Blend Labs, Inc. www.blendlabs.com 

CGI Technologies and Solutions, Inc. www.cgi.com 

ChannelNet  www.channelnet.com 

Concentrix  www.concentrix.com 

Connecticut Online Computer Center, Inc. - COCC www.cocc.com 

CoreCard Software, Inc. www.corecard.com 

Corserv Holdings Inc. www.corservsolutions.com 

CreditSnap Inc.  www.creditsnap.com 

CreditXpert www.creditxpert.com 

CSG Systems International www.csgi.com 

Cyberridge, LLC. www.nortridge.com 

Datalab www.datalabusa.com 

DecisionLogic www.decisionlogic.com 

Divvy Pay Inc. www.getdivvy.com 

Digital Matrix Systems - DMS www.dms.net 

Dividend Finance www.dividentfinance.com 

eLEND Solutions www.elendsolutions.com 

Ellie Mae www.elliemae.com 
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Entech Consulting, LLC www.entech.com 

EPSolutions www.epsolutions.com 

Factual Data Holdings LLC. www.factualdata.com 

FICO (FICO Analytic Cloud - FAC) www.fico.com 

Financial Network, Inc. www.financialnetworkinc.com 

Finastra www.finastra.com 

First Close www.firstclose.com 

First Mile Group www.alloy.co 

Focus on Innovation www.e-surety.net 

Fraud Protection Network, Inc. www.fraudprotectionnetwork.com 

GDS Link www.gdslink.com 

GRO Solutions www.grobanking.com 

Guidewire Software www.guidewire.com 

Harland Clarke Holdings www.harlandclarke.com 

Hart Software www.hartsoftware.com 

Highgate Systems www.highgatesystems.com 

Hive Financial Systems www.hivefs.com 

i2c Inc. www.i2cinc.com 

ICS Corporation www.ics-corporation.com 

Idmission www.idmission.com 

Intro XL www.introxl.com 

Karmacheck www.karmacheck.com 

KMD Partners, LLC dba CreditNInja www.creditninja.com 

Launcher Solutions www.launcher.solutions 

MonitorBase (LenderFeed) ww2.monitorbase.com 

Lead Envy (Tekambi) tekambi.com 

Lending Solutions, Inc. www.belivelsi.com 

LendKey Technologies Inc. www.lendkey.com 

LineData  www.linedata.com 

Linear Financial Technologies www.linearft.com 

Linked2Pay www.linked2pay.com 

Mace Innovations LLC www.maceinnovations.com 

MeridianLink www.meridianlink.com 

Micronotes www.micronotes.ai 

MicroBilt www.microbilt.com 

MK Decisioning Systems, LLC www.mkdecision.com 

NRT Technology www.nccreports.com 

Numerated Growth Technologies www.numerated.com 

Octane Lending Inc. www.octanelending.com 

OnDeck Capital www.ondeck.com 

ODE/700Credit www.opendealerexchange.com 

Open Lending Corporation Dba Lender’s Protection www.openlending.com 

Oportun Inc www.oportun.com 

ORACLE FSGBU (OFSLL & OCI only) www.oracle.com 
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PSCU Financial Services www.pscu.com 

Provenir www.provenir.com 

RNN Group www.rnngroup.com 

Route One www.routeone.com 

RPM Direct www.rpmdirectva.com 

SAS Institute Inc  www.sas.com 

Sales Boomerang www.salesboomerang.com 

Sertech www.sertech.com 

Sentilink www.sentilink.com 
 SharperLending, LLC. www.sharperlending.com 

Share One www.shareone.com 

Sigma Infosolutions www.sigmainfo.net 

SS&C Technologies www.ssctech.com 

Sync1 Systems www.sync1systems.com 

Taylor Communications  www.taylor.com 

TazWorks, LLC www.tazworks.com 

Teledata Communications www.tcicredit.com 

Total Loan Services www.gettotal.com 

Thrive Group, Inc. www.tothrive.com 

Trellance www.trellance.com 

TurnKey Lender www.turnkey-lender.com 

Very Good Security www.verygoodsecurity.com 

Virinchi Technologies Ltd. (Qfund) www.virinchi.com 

Visible Equity www.visibleequity.com 

Vision Commerce www.visioncommerce.com 

Vision Integrated Graphics Group, LLC www.visionps.com 

Vivace Global www.vivaceglobal.com 

Westates Automotive Promotions www.westates.net 

Xenex Enterprises Inc. www.xenex.ca 

X1 Analytics Inc. www.xomeanalytics.com 

Znalytics, LLC www.agilitycis.com 

Zoot www.zootweb.com 
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